Version 2

CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2022

ACTION ITEMS

Item #21: Withdrawn

Item #31: Publie Health Police

Item #37: Withdrawn

Item #38: Postponed to September 29, 2022

Item #42: Withdrawn and replaced by addendum item #89

Item #65: Related to item #85 (zoning case)

Item #81: Distriet-6 District 7

Item #85: A valid petition has been filed in opposition to this rezoning request

Item #90: Sponsors: Mayor Steve Adler, Council Member Leslie Pool, Council Member Ann Kitchen,
Council Member Vanessa Fuentes, Council Member José 'Chito' Vela, Council Member Paige
Ellis

Couneil Diseussion Discussion and Possible Action header

ITEMS PULLED OFF THE CONSENT AGENDA
Items #53, #59: Pulled by Mayor Adler, and to be taken up with Parkland dedication public hearings
items #66 and #67.

Item #54: Pulled by Mayor Adler, and to be taken up with discussion and possible action item #61,
Casstleman-Bull House.

Item #55: Pulled by Mayor Adler, and to be taken up with discussion and possible action item #60,
Convention Center garages.

Item #86: Pulled by Mayor Adler
Item #87: Pulled by Mayor Adler
Item #91: Pulled by Mayor Adler



LATE BACKUP
Item #3: Draft Ordinance, Draft Preliminary Official Statement 22/23, Draft Escrow Agreement, Draft

Ttem #31
Ttem #49
Ttem #47
Ttem #49
Ttem #50
Ttem #51
Ttem #52
Ttem #53
Ttem #54

Ttem #55:
Ttem #56:
Ttem #59:
Ttem #61:
Ttem #66:
Ttem #72:
Ttem #73:
Ttem #77:
Ttem #79:
Ttem #81:
Ttem #85:

Paying Agent Agreement
: Amendment to Central Booking Facility Interlocal Agreement
: Draft Resolution V2
: Nominations and Waivers, Nominations and Waivers V2
: Draft Resolution V2
: Draft Resolution V2
: Draft Ordinance V2
: Letter of Support SAFE, Draft Resolution V2
: Motion Sheet 2 Mayor Adler, Commercial Parkland Dedication PC Recommendations
: Motion sheet Mayor Adler
Motion Sheet Mayor Adler
Draft Resolution V2, Draft Resolution V2 Redline
Motion Sheet 1 Mayor Pro Tem Alter
Motion sheet Mayor Adler
Commercial Parkland Dedication PC Recommendations
Postponement Request, Staff Report
Public Communication
Draft Ordinance
Draft Ordinance
Commission Action Sheet
Rose Smith NCCD Letter, Dante Clemons Letter

Version 2



	Thursday, September 15, 2022
	Action items
	Item #21: Withdrawn
	Item #31: Public Health Police
	Item #37: Withdrawn
	Item #38: Postponed to September 29, 2022
	Item #42: Withdrawn and replaced by addendum item #89
	Item #65: Related to item #85 (zoning case)
	Item #81: District 6 District 7
	Item #85: A valid petition has been filed in opposition to this rezoning request
	Council Discussion Discussion and Possible Action header
	items pulled off the consent agenda
	Items #53, #59: Pulled by Mayor Adler, and to be taken up with Parkland dedication public hearings items #66 and #67.
	Item #54: Pulled by Mayor Adler, and to be taken up with discussion and possible action item #61, Casstleman-Bull House.
	Item #55: Pulled by Mayor Adler, and to be taken up with discussion and possible action item #60, Convention Center garages.
	Item #86: Pulled by Mayor Adler
	Item #87: Pulled by Mayor Adler
	Item #91: Pulled by Mayor Adler
	LATE BACKUP

